
Ningbo Xiangshan Sailing Centre
宁波象山亚帆中心

Sailing
帆船

Individual Race Results
单项竞赛成绩

Mixed Multihull - Nacra 17
混合双体船-诺卡拉17级

Race 03
第3轮

THU 21 SEP 2023
Start Time 14:00

Course:

Air Temperature:

Humidity:

Sea state:

26°C

84%

Smooth

Windward/Leeward (L2)Course:

Wind direction:

Wind speed (kts):

Elapsed time of first boat:

30

9.1

Start

25

12.0

11:05

1

40

11.6

15:25

Marks

4s-4p

17

11.5

26:16

1

24

8.8

32:28

Finish
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Timing and Results provided by Bornan

Rk Name Gender
NOC
Code

Pos. 1

Marks

4s-4p 1 Finish
Race

Points

1 ZHAO H M H CHN 3
0:17

2
0:19

1
0:0

1
0:0

1

WANG S F C

2 LIU J M H SGP 1
0:0

1
0:0

2
0:18

2
0:7

2

LIM D F C

3 DOIPHODE SI M H IND 4
0:23

4
0:40

3
0:40

3
0:59

3

SARAVANAN R F C

4 IITSUKA S M H JPN 2
0:8

3
0:22

4
1:32

4
1:09

4

NISHIDA CAPIGLIA F C

5 WATIBOONRUANG T M H THA 5
1:19

5
2:22

5
5:02

- 5

HARINTACHAT S F C

Legend:

Note:

(1) A dash in a mark rounding column indicates that the boat's position was not recorded at that mark.
(2) Times shown are times behind the leader.
(3) RDG: Race points can change after the race in case of RDG and therefore are not displayed on this report.

Rk Rank

M Male

H Helm

F Female

C Crew


